
 ןונזמ – ילאילמג לט – זא'ג תנדס – 10.00-12.00
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0 
7.30-8.15       

1 
8.15-9.00     

  

8.00-8.45 
 הריש – לוחמה .ת

 םיבשחמ

2 
9.15-10.00   

    

 תיסאלק הנדס
 הריש – תידומיל

207  

 תיסאלק הנדס
 הריש – תידומיל

207 

3 
10.15-11.00   

    

 תיסאלק הנדס
 הריש – תידומיל

 תיסאלק הנדס
 הריש – תידומיל

4 
11.15-12.00     

  

11.00-13.15 
 – תינרדומ הנדס

  212 ןוש

5 
12.00-12.45     

  

 – תינרדומ הנדס
 ןוש

6 
13.15-14.00     

  

 – תינרדומ הנדס
 ןוש

7 
14.15-15.00       

 


